
Landesmeisterschaft Zentralfeuerpistole 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.45.10

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 07.05.2023 12:11 Uhr Total 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 1626 Ringen 38113 26 3

30 Ralf Risse 512

29 Oliver Zollitsch 560

28 Peter Müller 554

2  5224 PolSV Dortmund 1544 Ringen 3106 63 8

24 Torsten Caspereit 523

25 Sebastian Dunkel 501

23 Karsten Schwarz 520

3  4104 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1534 Ringen 5 90 79 6

8 Norbert Fink 501

7 Elmar Göbel 537

6 Jochen Letzing 496

4  2710 SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. 1499 Ringen 4 70 87 19

17 Georg Berens 505

16 Stuart Freeman 486

15 Michael List 508

5  5224 PolSV Dortmund 1487 Ringen 1 65 94 20

22 Rolf Denzel 471

21 Stamatios Stamenitis 508

20 Klaus Wißmann 508

6  1622 SSG Teutoburger Wald e.V. 1256 Ringen 19 79 41 4

7  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 0 Ringen



Landesmeisterschaft Zentralfeuerpistole 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.10

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 07.05.2023 12:12 Uhr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 25 Sebastian Dunkel  5224 PolSV Dortmund 80 86 88 72 87 88 501



Landesmeisterschaft Zentralfeuerpistole 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.12

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 07.05.2023 12:12 Uhr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 24 Torsten Caspereit  5224 PolSV Dortmund 86 85 88 93 87 84 523

2 27 Torsten Everwand  5409 SpSch Diana Oelde e.V. 89 80 88 86 85 92 520

3 21 Stamatios Stamenitis  5224 PolSV Dortmund 85 83 81 86 90 83 508

4 15 Michael List  2710 SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. 88 89 84 88 82 77 508

5 10 Roman Roy  4415 Linderhauser SV e.V. 93 92 91 71 84 72 503

6 16 Stuart Freeman  2710 SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. 73 90 76 81 84 82 486

7 11 Jens Hanke  6526 SSG Feudingen e.V. 80 87 75 65 84 68 459

8 34 Richard Kuchcinski  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. 66 78 86 79 79 67 455

9 4 Marko Tredup  1622 SSG Teutoburger Wald e.V. 76 81 72 79 53 81 442
10 2 Christian Voßkühler  1314 SG Coesfeld 06 e.V. 77 76 89 69 33 8 352

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

1 Enrico Abram  7403 SpSch St. Hubertus Brilon e.V. 92 96 92 93 90 95 558



Landesmeisterschaft Zentralfeuerpistole 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.14

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 07.05.2023 12:13 Uhr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 29 Oliver Zollitsch  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 94 90 95 95 93 93 560

2 28 Peter Müller  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 95 92 94 89 96 88 554

3 23 Karsten Schwarz  5224 PolSV Dortmund 89 87 85 85 84 90 520

4 12 Volker Dreisbach  6527 SSV Magnum Birkefehl e.V. 87 85 83 83 91 88 517

5 30 Ralf Risse  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 91 85 89 77 86 84 512

6 18 Frank Söchtig  2718 PSC Recklinghausen e.V. 86 88 93 89 82 71 509

7 17 Georg Berens  2710 SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e.V. 85 85 94 78 86 77 505

8 26 Berthold Wiegard  5409 SpSch Diana Oelde e.V. 92 91 91 82 71 73 500

9 6 Jochen Letzing  4104 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 81 84 87 87 77 80 496

10 3 Jürgen Godewerth  1622 SSG Teutoburger Wald e.V. 79 74 69 90 87 79 478

11 5 Hermann Reinelt  1622 SSG Teutoburger Wald e.V. 75 76 78 15 42 50 336



Landesmeisterschaft Zentralfeuerpistole 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.16

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 07.05.2023 12:13 Uhr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 7 Elmar Göbel  4104 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 90 89 92 89 89 88 537

2 35 Gerd-Dieter Künstler  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 94 90 86 82 91 84 527

3 20 Klaus Wißmann  5224 PolSV Dortmund 81 90 91 82 82 82 508

4 8 Norbert Fink  4104 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 79 84 79 87 93 79 501

5 14 Ute Heckmann  2320 Bürgerschützengilde  Westerh... 77 68 77 71 91 93 477

6 22 Rolf Denzel  5224 PolSV Dortmund 77 88 83 72 78 73 471

7 9 Michael Schwarz  4415 Linderhauser SV e.V. 81 87 86 76 79 54 463


